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Rectangular picnic table
ADA picnic table
Seasonal Port-a-potty
Picnic Pavillion
Concrete floor
Protective bollards
Mow/maintain

trash removal

Lantern Hill Valley Park

Quantity
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Unit Price

$1,300
$1,500
$62
$18,400
$5,300
$295.00

$41.67

Total

$1,300
$1,500
558
$18,400
$5,300
$590.00

$500

Recurring?

< w222 < EZ2Z

Notes

8' Viny! coated HD rectangular picnic table

8' Vinyi coated HD ADA rect. picnic table

Contract price for P&R- Full Year cost

14x20 hip roof, Carefree Small Bldgs.

16%22 poured floor

Protect front pavillion posts, plus install/ concrete

Annua! cost







