## **Lantern Hill Valley Park**

ltem	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Recurring?	Notes	
Rectangular picnic table	1	\$1,300	\$1,300	N	8' Vinyl coated HD rectangular picnic table	
ADA picnic table	1	\$1,500	\$1,500	N	8' Vinyl coated HD ADA rect. picnic table	
Seasonal Port-a-potty	1	\$62	558	Υ	Contract price for P&R- Full Year cost	
Picnic Pavillion	1	\$18,400	\$18,400	N	14x20 hip roof, Carefree Small Bldgs.	
Concrete floor	1	\$5,300	\$5,300	N	16x22 poured floor	
Protective bollards	2	\$295.00	\$590.00	N	Protect front pavillion posts, plus install/ concrete	
Mow/maintain				Υ		
trash removal	1	\$41.67	\$500	Υ	Annual cost	